Aug 29 2024 (13:22) India Rail Info 1

Sayaji Nagari Superfast Express (PT)/20907 - SF - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to GIMB/Gandhidham Junction
5h 20m - 300 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDR Dadar Western 15:15 6,7 |1 0 71 7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 15:35 15:39 idm |6 |1 24 |79 |18 |WR
3 DRD  |Dahanu Road 16:47 16:49 2m |1 |1 114 |94 |12 |WR
4 VAPI  |Vapi 17:20 17:22 2m |1 |1 162 |68 |27 |WR
5 BL Valsad 17:45 17:47 2m (2 |1 188 |68 |14 |WR
6 BIM Bilimora Junction 18:03 18:05 2m |1 1 206 |44 |10 |WR
7 NVS Navsari 18:34 18:39 5m |1 1 228 |41 |12 |WR
8 ST Surat 19:22 19:25 3m |1 1 257 |82 |59 |WR
9 KSB Kosamba Junction 19:48 19:50 2m |1 1 289 |79 |28 |WR
10 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 20:04 20:06 2m (1 |1 307 |47 |20 |WR
11 |BH Bharuch junction 20:18 20:20 2m |3 |1 316 |67 [18 |WR
12 |PLJ Palej 20:43 20:45 2m |1 |1 342 |70 (28 |WR
13 |MYG |Miyagam Karjan Junction |20:58 21:00 2m |2 |1 357 |60 WR
14 (VS Vishvamitri Junction 21:27 21:29 2m |3 |1 384 |20 |36 |WR
(Vadodara)
15 |BRC Vadodara Junction 21:38 21:43 5m |6 |1 387 |65 |36 |WR
16 |ANND |Anand Junction 22:16 22:18 2m |3 |1 422 |75 |40 |WR
17 |ND Nadiad Junction 22:33 22:35 2m (1 |1 441 |85 |37 |WR
18 |MAN |Maninagar 23:05 23:07 2m |1 |1 483 |11 |50 |[WR
19 |ADI |[Ahmedabad Junction [23:25 23:35 10m (1 |1 487 |65 |52 [WR
20 (VG Viramgam Junction 00:35 00:37 2m (3 |2 552 |70 WR
21 |DHG [Dhrangadhra junction |01:33 01:35 2m |3 |2 618 |61 WR
22 |HVD [Halvad 02:06 02:08 2m |0 |2 649 |61 [45 |WR
23 |[SIOB |SamakhialiJunction 03:32 03:34 2m (1 |2 734 |68 WR
24 |BCOB [Bhachau 03:48 03:50 2m |1 |2 750 (34 [11 |WR
25 |GIMB |Gandhidham junction |[04:55 05:10 15m (1 |2 787 |44 [11 |WR
26 |AI Adipur Junction 05:22 05:24 2m |1 |2 796 |48 WR
27 |AJE Anjar 05:33 05:35 2m |1 |2 803 |46 (51 |WR
28 |BHUJ |Bhuj 06:30 1 12 845 |- 85 |WR

Aug 29 2024 (13:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



